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BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 1| Unreserved 1 1 1 1]2260001596 [ ASAD JAMAL AHMAD 0.8.C. (Creamy) Not Applicable Male | 14-5ep-02 |JAMAL AHMAD up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[46.17[100.00] 0 100.00
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 2| Unreserved 1 2 1 1]2260000388 | ARIBA SALMAN Unreserved Girls Female | 30-Jan-94| MOHAMMAD SALMAN up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2013[98.52| 98.40] 0 98.40
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 3] Unreserved 1 3 1 1[2260000429 [soumyA scC Girls Female | 01-Jan-05 |SAHABDEEN up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[73.80] 94.00] 0 94.00
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 4]Unreserved 1 4 2 1]2260002242 | PRAKHAR SINGH Unreserved Not Applicable Male 01-Jul-05 [ARUN KUMAR SINGH up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[80.00] 93.20] 0 93.20
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 5] Unreserved 1 5 1 1]22G0000907 [ SHARIQUA AKHTAR 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) _|Girls Female | 07-Mar-04 | AKHTAR HUSAIN up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 20224883 92.83] 0 92.83
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 6| Unreserved 1 6 3 2]2260001256 | SEYEDEH MASOOMEH NAQUVI Unreserved Girls Female | 11-0ct-96|SYED SAQLAIN ABBAS up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2015[94.65] 91.00] 0 91.00
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 7| Unreserved 1 7 4 2]2260001340 [RITWIK MISHRA Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 03-Apr-03[SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2021[94.20] 90.20] 0 90.20
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 8| Unreserved 1 8 5 3]2260002119 | AKRAM HUSSAIN Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 01-Jan-03 | ANEESH AHMAD up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[81.80[ 89.20] 0 89.20
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 9] Unreserved 1 9 6 4[22G0002284 [MOHD SAAD ALAM Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 05-Apr-98ASAD ALAM up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 20228890 88.90] 0 88.90
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 10| Unreserved 1 10 7 3]2260001537 | SADIYA NAAZ Unreserved Girls Female | 22-Jan-00 [TAUFIQUE ALAM up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[92.27] 88.00] 0 88.00
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 11 Unreserved 1 1 8 5]2260001752 | TRIDEV PRATAP SINGH Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 16-Sep-03[SUNIL SINGH up Not Applicable Commerce 2021[66.83] 87.80] 0 87.80
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 12| Unreserved 1 12 9 4]2260000104 | NABA KHAN Unreserved Girls Female | 02-Jan-03 | NADEEM KHAN up Does not belong to EWS _|Science (Biology Group) 20218133 87.60] 0 87.60
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 13| Unreserved 1 13 2 2]2260000795 |NEHA PAL 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) _|Girls Female | 29-Aug-04|NANKAU PRASAD up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 20228260 85.20] 0 85.20
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 14| Unreserved 1 14 3 1]2260000165 | MOHD ARIF 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male 23-Jan-94| MOHD MAHMOOD RAZA up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2015[53.30[ 83.44] 0 83.44
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 15| Unreserved 1 16 1 5]2260000255 | ZAKIA NAAZ Unreserved Girls Female | 09-Aug-01|LATE JAMAL UDDIN OTH Belongs to EWS Science (Biology Group) 2019[96.00 83.40] 0 83.40
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 16| Unreserved 1 15 10 62260000580 | MOHAMMAD REHAN Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 05-Apr-96|MOH NASIR up Belongs to EWS Science (Maths Group) 2013[75.50] 83.40] 0 83.40
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 17| Unreserved 1 17 4 2]2260001758 |RAJVEER SINGH LODHI 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 22-Dec-02|DURGESH SINGH LODHI up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 20219167 83.00] 0 83.00
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 18| Unreserved 1 18 12 6]2260001341 | SHEEBA SAMAR Unreserved Girls Female | 03-Dec-01|MD ISHTIYAQ KHAN up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 20226250 82.60] 0 82.60
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 19| Unreserved 1 20 2 2]2260000917 [REETA BHARTI sC. Girls Female | 30-Jan-04|RAM AVTAR up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2022[77.00] 81.20] 0 81.20
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 20[Unreserved 1 19 5 3]2260002126 | DEV TAMRAKAR 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 28-Dec-03|ARUN TAMRAKAR up Belongs to EWS Science (Biology Group) 2021[91.20[ 81.20] 0 81.20
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 21| Unreserved 1 21 13 7]2260001173 | SADIYA BANO Unreserved Girls Female | 19-Apr-01|MOHD RAFEEK up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2019[65.40] 81.13] 0 81.13
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 22| Unreserved 1 2 14 8]2260001646 | AARIFA KHATOON Unreserved Girls Female | 20-Aug-03|MO NASIR up Does not belong to EWS _|Science (Maths Group) 20208150 81.00] 0 81.00
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 23| Unreserved 1 23 15 72260000450 | MASOOM RAJA Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 23-5ep-04|BABU HASAN OTH Does not belong to EWS _|Science (Biology Group) 2021[77.80] 81.00] 0 81.00
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 24]Unreserved 1 2 2 2]2260002196 | NADEEM AKHTAR 0.8.C. (Creamy) Not Applicable Male 04-Jul-01|ABDUL AZIZ up Not Applicable Vocational 2022[87.00] 80.71] 0 80.71
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 25| Unreserved 1 2% 7 5]2260001422 | SHUBHAM GUPTA 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 19-Nov-03|RADHE SHYAM GUPTA up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[84.40[ 7980 0 79.80
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 26 Unreserved 1 25 6 4]2260002430 | MUHAMMAD SHAKIR RAZA 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 20-Sep-01|MUHAMMAD LUKMAN ANSARI up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[62.60] 79.80] 0 79.80
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 27| Unreserved 1 27 8 3]2260000803 | SUMAIYA RAHMAN ANSARI 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) _|Girls Female | 15-Jul-01|ABDUR RAHMAN ANSARI up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2020[69.70 79.40] 0 79.40
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 28 Unreserved 1 29 9 4]2260002226 | SHIKHA YADAV 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Girls Female | 12-Apr-04|UMESH KUMAR YADAV up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[77.00] 79.40] 0 79.40
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 29| Unreserved 1 30 17 8]2260000425 | ABHAY JEET AWASTHI Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 08-Aug-05 [SHRIKANT AWASTHI up Does not belong to EWS _|Science (Maths Group) 20228033 79.40] 0 79.40
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 30| Unreserved 1 28 16 9]2260000267 | SAKSHI MISHRA Unreserved Girls Female | 24-Jul-03 | AWADHESH MISHRA up Not Applicable Commerce 2022[62.17] 79.40] 0 79.40
A (NEP) __|Arts Group 31| Unreserved 1 31 18 9]2260002342 | ABU HUZAIFA Unreserved Not Applicable Male 09-Jul-99 [NAYYAR ALAM up Does not belong to EWS | Arts and Humanities 2021[74.17] 7933] 0 79.33
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 32[Unreserved 1 32 3 1]22G0000486 | TANVI VERMA 0.8.C. (Creamy) Girls Female | 22-Jul-04|MR. VINOD KUMAR VERMA up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[82.60] 79.00] 0 79.00
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 33| Unreserved 1 33 19 102260000720 | MD SHUJAULLAH SADIQUE Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 03-Mar-00| ANWAR AHMAD OTH Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[68.20] 7860 0 78.60
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 34| Unreserved 1 34 10 5]2260001369 |POOJA RAIPOOT 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) _|Girls. Female | 16-Nov-02 | RAMKHELAVAN up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2021[85.83] 7860 0 78.60
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 35| Unreserved 1 35 20 10[22G0001511 | AMINA Unreserved Girls Female | 07-Jul-03[ARIF ALI up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[50.90[ 78.20] 0 78.20
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 36/ Unreserved 1 36 21 112260000862 [RIFA Unreserved Girls Female | 19-Jun-03| MOHD ASLAM SIDDIQUI up Not Applicable Commerce 20227020 78.00] 0 78.00
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 37| Unreserved 1 37 2 122260001529 |RAHMANA Unreserved Girls Female | 22-Apr-02|MOHD IZHAR SIDDIQUI up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2018[77.62 77.85] 0 77.85
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 38| Unreserved 1 38 23 112260001057 [ MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE Unreserved Not Applicable Male 08-Jul-02 [MOHAMMAD ANIS up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 20215260 77.60] 0 77.60
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 39| Unreserved 1 39 2 13]22G0002238 | BHARGAVI AGARWAL Unreserved Girls Female | 09-Oct-03 [SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL up Belongs to EWS Arts and Humanities 20227840 77.60] 0 77.60
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 40[Unreserved 1 40 1 62260000364 | AYUSHI CHAURASIVA 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) _|Girls. Female | 26-Feb-04 |RAM NAYAN CHAURASIYA up Not Applicable Commerce 2021[76.80 77.40] 0 77.40
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 41| Unreserved 1 a1 12 6]2260002445 | SURAJ YADAV 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male 19-Jul-05 |[RAM NARAYAN YADAV up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 20228117 77.40] 0 77.40
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 42[Unreserved 1 42 25 14[22G60002159 [POOJA SINGH Unreserved Girls Female | 08-Jul-04 | MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[70.50[ 75.20] 2 77.20
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 43| Unreserved 1 23 2 152260002302 | MAHIBI KHATOON Unreserved Girls Female | 01-Jan-03|MD ZAKIR OTH Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[85.80] 77.15] 0 77.15
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 44| Unreserved 1 45 28 162260000902 | FALAK NAZ Unreserved Girls Female | 20-Feb-05 | HAFIZ RIZWAN up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[82.83] 77.00] 0 77.00
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 45| Unreserved 1 2 27 122260001600 | MOHD ZAMEER Unreserved Not Applicable Male 10-Jul-04 | MOH KADEER up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[78.17] 77.00] 0 77.00
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 46 Unreserved 1 46 13 7[2260001291 | ATUL KUMAR SHARMA 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male 29-ul-03 | ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2022[73.50[ 7640 0 76.40
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 47| Unreserved 1 a7 3 1]2260000461 | ANUJ KUMAR s.C. Not Applicable Male | 02-Aug-05 [SUKHLAL up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 20227967 76.40] 0 76.40
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 48[ Unreserved 1 48 4 3]2260000759 | SHAILENDRA YADAV 0.8.C. (Creamy) Not Applicable Male | 01-Sep-05 | SATYAPRAKASH up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[71.17] 76.40] 0 76.40
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 49| Unreserved 1 49 4 3]2260000915 [RUCHI GAUTAM s.C. Girls Female | 12-Jul-04 |RADHEY SHYAM up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2022[8167] 7620 0 76.20
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 50| Unreserved 1 50 29 132260000238 [SHUBHAM SINGH Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 16-Mar-05 | ARVIND SINGH up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[79.83] 76.00] 0 76.00
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 51| Unreserved 1 51 30 1412260000112 | PRAKHAR DWIVEDI Unreserved Not Applicable Male 21-Jul-06 |[RAM KUMAR DWIVEDI up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 20228050 76.00] 0 76.00
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 52| Unreserved 1 52 31 152260000347 | AYUSH SINGH Unreserved Not Applicable Male 12-Jan-03| MOHAN SINGH up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 20217567 75.80] 0 75.80
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 53| Unreserved 1 53 5 2[2260002241 | DURGESH s.C. Not Applicable Male | 24-Aug-03 [RAM NIWAS up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[80.00] 7580 0 75.80
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 54| Unreserved 1 54 14 8]2260002470 | MD SAJID MUMTAZ 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 22-0ct-04|MUMTAJ ALAM ANSARI OTH Not Applicable Commerce 20226440 75.80] 0 75.80
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 55 Unreserved 1 55 15 9]2260001726 [RAHUL PAL 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 20-Feb-04 |ARVIND PAL up Not Applicable Vocational 2021[6933] 7570 0 75.70
IB.A (NEP) | Arts Group 56 Unreserved 1 57 32 172260000806 | NAZIYA BANO Unreserved Girls Female | 05-Jun-03|MUNEER AHMAD up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[73.00] 7560] 0 75.60
|BA.(NEPD Arts Group 57| Unreserved 1 56 5 4[22G0001373 [SAFIUR RAHMAN 0.8.C. (Creamy) Not Applicable Male | 11-Apr-01|MOHAMMAD MOQEEM up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[55.90] 75.60] 0 75.60
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 58| Unreserved 1 58 33 182260000716 | MAHVISH QURAISHI Unreserved Girls Female | 17-Nov-02|MOHD WASEEM QURAISHI up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[82.42| 7558] 0 75.58
|BA.(NEP; Arts Group 59| Unreserved 1 60 7 4]22G0000868 [ SNEHA s.C. Girls Female | 16-Mar-05 |BUDH PRAKASH up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 20226960 75.40] 0 75.40
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 60 Unreserved 1 59 6 3[2260002432 [RAJ GAUTAM s.C. Not Applicable Male | 04-Apr-03|PHOOL CHANDRA up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 20216833 75.40] 0 75.40
|BA.(NEP; Arts Group 61| Unreserved 1 62 34 19[2260001093 | IKRA BANO Unreserved Girls Female | 30-Sep-06|SIRAJ BEG up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[76.67] 75.00] 0 75.00
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 62| Unreserved 1 61 16 7[2260000478 |KHUDEEJA BANO 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) _|Girls. Female | 28-Jun-03|NIYAMAT ALI up Does not belong to EWS | Arts and Humanities 2021[61.80 75.00] 0 75.00
|BA.(NEP; Arts Group 63| Unreserved 1 63 35 162260000190 | SYED AFRAZ ASHRAF Unreserved Not Applicable Male 05-Jul-99 [SYED FURKAN AHMAD up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2018[68.40[ 74.80] 0 74.80
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 64| Unreserved 1 64 17 10{22G60000229 [RITIK KUMAR 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 18-Jun-02 |KAUSHAL KUMAR up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 20216450 74.80] 0 74.80
|BA.(NEP; Arts Group 65 Unreserved 1 65 36 172260001451 | MOHD VASIB Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 25-Mar-97 [SHAKIR ALl up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[44.80] 74.60] 0 74.60
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 66 Unreserved 1 66 37 18[22G0000113 | AFFAN AHMAD Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 15-Mar-04 |ABU ZAFAR up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 202172.00 7440 0 74.40
|BA.(NEPD Arts Group 67 Unreserved 1 67 38 20[22G60000737 | AMINA BANO Unreserved Girls Female | 08-May-04 | TAUQEER AHMAD up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[73.42] 7425] 0 74.25
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 68 Unreserved 1 69 40 20{22G0001461 | MAYANK PANDEY Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 03-Aug-05| AMIT PANDEY up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[76.00] 74.00] 0 74.00
|BA.(NEPD Arts Group 69 Unreserved 1 68 39 192260002364 [ MOHAMMAD KAMIL FAROOQUI | Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 05-Feb-05|MOHAMMAD SALMAN up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[74.67] 74.00] 0 74.00
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 70[Unreserved 1 70 41 212260002370 | ANJALI GAUD Unreserved Girls Female | 21-Sep-02|SURESH GAUD up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 20217967 73.80] 0 73.80
|BA.(NEP; Arts Group 71[Unreserved 1 71 a2 222260001510 | MAHI SRIVASTAVA| Unreserved Girls Female | 13-Oct-03| DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 20228250 73.80] 0 73.80
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 72| Unreserved 1 72 8 52260001197 | MITALI KANAUJIA s.C. Girls Female | 17-Jul-05 |BHARAT LAL up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 20227533 73.80] 0 73.80
|BA.(NEP; Arts Group 73| Unreserved 1 73 18 112260000509 [ MUKESH SHARMA 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 27-Apr-04 | BRUKISHOR SHARMA up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2021[75.67] 73.60] 0 73.60
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 74| Unreserved 1 74 19 122260001938 | AMIT YADAV 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 21-Dec-04|AJAY KUMAR YADAV up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[70.50[ 73.40] 0 73.40
|BA.(NEP; Arts Group 75 [Unreserved 1 75 9 6]2260000763 [KAMINI s.C. Girls Female | 20-May-04[SUKH RAM up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 20227833 73.00] 0 73.00
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 76 Unreserved 1 77 44 24[22G0000711 | AAYAT PERWEEN Unreserved Girls Female | 25-May-04 |MD HASHIM oTH Does not belong to EWS | Arts and Humanities 2022[49.00] 72.80] 0 72.80
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 77| Unreserved 1 79 21 13 (2260001621 | MOHD SHIBLI 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 04-May-05 | MOHD RAFI up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2022[78.17] 72.80] 0 72.80
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 78| Unreserved 1 78 20 8]2260001000 | HIMANSHI YADAV 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) _|Girls Female | 10-Oct-04[SHIV KUMAR up Not Applicable Science (Maths Group) 2022[77.83] 7280 0 72.80
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 79| Unreserved 1 76 a3 23[22G0002441 | LAXMI AWASTHI Unreserved Girls Female | 02-Jul-03[INDRA KUMAR up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[65.50] 72.80] 0 72.80
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 80| Unreserved 1 80 2 1412260002399 | SACHIDANAND YADAV 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 07-May-09 |PARMANAND YADAV up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[68.20] 7250 0 72.50
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 81[Unreserved 1 82 6 52260002362 [RAMAKANT NISHAD 0.8.C. (Creamy) Not Applicable Male | 27-Aug-03|RAMESHWAR NISHAD up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[77.00] 72.00] 0 72.00
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 82| Unreserved 1 83 10 7]2260001508 | SHALU RAWAT scC. Girls Female | 01-Jan-04|PRAKASH up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[78.83] 72.00] 0 72.00
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 83[Unreserved 1 81 a5 252260001586 | SABA PARVEEN Unreserved Girls Female | 14-Aug-02 | MAULANA ABDUL WAHID up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2019[72.83] 72.00] 0 72.00
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 84| Unreserved 1 85 23 152260000371 | VIKAS SHARMA 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 12-Feb-06[SARIU PRASAD SHARMA up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[67.83] 72.00] 0 72.00
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 85 Unreserved 1 84 1 4[22G0000181 [SHIVAM s.C. Not Applicable Male | 11-Mar-04|RAM GULAM up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 20227533 72.00] 0 72.00
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 86 Unreserved 1 86 26 212260001882 | MOHD SHAMEEM Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 12-Jun-93[JAMEEL AHMAD up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2017[57.80] 71.89] 0 71.89
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 87 Unreserved 1 87 a7 262260001913 |RAZIYA KHATOON Unreserved Girls Female | 15-Jul-98 | ABDUL HALEEM up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2019[7931] 71.62] 0 71.62
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 88 Unreserved 1 88 2 162260001875 | SURAI VERMA 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 30-May-03 [RAMGOPAL VERMA up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[73.00] 7160 0 71.60
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 89 Unreserved 1 89 a8 272260001786 | TANU YADAV Unreserved Girls Female | 21-Sep-04|KHUSHIRAM YADAV up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2022[78.17] 71.60] 0 71.60
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 90| Unreserved 1 90 12 812260001943 [ PRITI RAWAT s.C Girls Female | 12-Aug-04|PREM KUMAR RAWAT up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[72.50] 71.40] 0 71.40
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 91[Unreserved 1 91 49 22[22G0001055 [SHEEZA KHAN Unreserved Not Applicable Female | 30-Nov-05 |KHALID ALI KHAN up Does not belong to EWS | Commerce 20227433 7140 0 71.40
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 92| Unreserved 1 92 25 17]22G0000395 | ABDUS SAMAD ANSARI 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 12-Feb-00[SHAMSAD AHMAD ANSARI OTH Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2019[54.00] 7133] 0 7133
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 93[Unreserved 1 93 13 5[2260000315 | PRATAP RAJ s.C. Not Applicable Male | 10-May-03 |RAM SAGAR up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2021[62.00] 71.20] 0 71.20
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 94| Unreserved 1 94 50 282260000494 | SHAISTA BANO Unreserved Girls Female | 10-Jul-00[SAMI KHAN up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2019[7533] 71.00] 0 71.00
|BA.¢NEP; Arts Group 95 [Unreserved 1 % 14 62260000993 | SARITA DEVI s.C. Not Applicable Male | 12-Dec-05|PUTTI LAL up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 20227067 71.00] 0 71.00
BA (NEP) |Arts Group 96 Unreserved 1 95 51 2312260002080 | VED PRAKASH AWASTHI Unreserved Not Applicable Male | 04-Jan-01[SUNILKUMAR up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[76.17| 71.00] 0 71.00
[BA (NEP)  [Arts Group 97 Unreserved 1 97 2 182260001604 | VINAY YADAV 0.8.C. (Non-Creamy) | Not Applicable Male | 26-Feb-04 |AMRIT LAL up Not Applicable Commerce 2021[64.60] 70.83] 0 70.83
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 98| Unreserved 1 100 17 11]22G0001244 | CHANDANI GAUTAM s.C Girls Female | 20-May-05 [JAGDEV GAUTAM up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[62.67] 7080 0 70.80
B.A. (NEP) |Arts Group 99[Unreserved 1 98 15 9]2260001897 [RENU GAUTAM s.C. Girls Female | 10-Feb-03|RAMLAKHAN up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 2021[73.67] 70.80] 0 70.80
BA. (NEP) |Arts Group 100| Unreserved 1 99 16 10[22G0000138 | AMRITA scC Girls Female | 02-Jun-04 | HARISHCHANDRA up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[68.67] 7080 0 70.80
B.A.(NEP) |Arts Group 101 Unreserved 1 101 52 29[22G0002138 [RUBY AHMAD Unreserved Girls Female | 07-Dec-91|SHAKEEL AHMAD up Not Applicable Arts and Humanities 200960.67] 70.67] 0 70.67
BA (NEP)  [Arts Group 102 [Unreserved 1 104 7 212260001993 [SHEEFA 0.B.C_(Creamy) Girls Female | 05-Feb-07|MO UMAR KARI up Not Applicable Science (Biology Group) 2022[50.60] 7060 0 70.60
